


OTTAWA CITY HALL

PROJECT SUMMARY

A. CONSTRUCTION COSTS

1.

PARKING
WORK TO EXISTING BUILDING

ENTRANCE, GALLERIA AND
CAFETERIA

COUNCIL CHAMBER
OFFICE BUILDINGS

SITE DEVELOPMENT

TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST
AUGUST 1988

ESCALATION I New Works

I1 Existing Building

TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST AT

SCHEDULED BID DATE

AREA

30,302.00 M2

12,180.00 M2

3,165.00 M2
1,675.00 M2

19,988.00 M2

AMOUNT

COST/m2

9,961,000.00

9,745,000.00

6,503,000.00
2,946,000.00
23,092, 000.00

2,000,000.00

54,247,000.00

2,448,000.00
995,000.00

57,690,000.00

=SEEZSEZS=SSSSEEE

326.94

895.98

2,361.77
1,844.78

1,173.45



