

B

OTTAWA CITY HALL
PROJECT SUMMARY

A. CO	NSTRUCTION COSTS	AREA m	AMOUNT \$	COST/m2
1.	PARKING	30,302.00 M2	9,961,000.00	326.94
2.	WORK TO EXISTING BUILDING	12,180.00 M2	9,745,000.00	895.98
3.	ENTRANCE, GALLERIA AND CAFETERIA	3,165.00 M2	6,503,000.00	2,361.77
4.	COUNCIL CHAMBER	1,675.00 M2	2,946,000.00	1,844.78
5.	OFFICE BUILDINGS	19,988.00 M2	23,092,000.00	1,173.45
6.	SITE DEVELOPMENT		2,000,000.00	-
7.	TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST AUGUST 1988		54,247,000.00	
8.	ESCALATION I New Works II Existing Building	ng	2,448,000.00	
9.	TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST AT SCHEDULED BID DATE		\$ 57,690,000.00	